Appendix 20

Out of Borough Schooling Overall Summary

Did the initial idea for out of Borough schooling come from?

OYour Own Idea
29% B Advice from specialist
O Advice from the school

O Joint decision by yourself and child

Was this related to any of the following issues?

O Denominational reasons

9% 19% B To avoid instances of

bullying

4% OFamily already attending
the school

O Special needs
requirements

O Ofsted reports

19% O To be with friends

H Other




9%

3%

9%

31%

O Provision of extra curricular
activities

O School Performance

O Choice of subjects topics

O School reputation

B Specialism of subject topic

O Geographical location

B Other




